Halloween Nightmare 2017

Herrar 10 km

Resultatlista

Plac
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Tid Startnr Namn

39,00
39,20
40,10
41,35
41,48
41,50
42,45
43,27
43,41
43,53
44,00
44,51
44,59
45,06
45,59
46,54
47,05
47,07
47,10
47,28
48,07
48,45
48,46
50,32
50,51
51,40
51,44
51,45
52,43
52,44
53,17
54,01
54,45
55,35
55,54
57,05

19
26
28
40
39
33
47
24
27
49
25
29
48

50
30

35
10
43

42
21

18
31
2
34
44

13
23
17
46

22

20

36

Hakan Andersson
Michael Kalebo
Daniel Frantzich
Henrik Andersson
Tomas Gunnarsson
David Danker
Robin Arvidsson
Per Danker

Simon Wikstrém
Marcus Henriksson
Ola Axheden

Loke Agmarken
Albin Holmsrém
Anders Lundgren
Christoffer Yngvesson
Jens Danker

Emil Falkek

Daniel lvarsson

Stefan Hakansson
Glenn Svensson

Stefan Johnsson
Krister Lindén
Jesper Thuresson,
Mats Abrahamsson
Johan Thyblad
Magnus Johansson
Sven Persson
Roger Pettersson
Patrik Asalv

P-A Jakobsson
Kristoffer Jageteg
Stefan Lagerblad
Noah Bechtel
Daniel Severinsson
Martin Ekmarck

Jesper Persson

Sida 1

Falkenbergs OK

Klubb/Ort
Halmstad OK

Aled Skyrunners
Falkenberg Allstars
Askloster IF

OK Nackhe

LK Tuppgok
Falkenberg Allstars
LK Tuppgok
Halmstads OK
Falkenberg Allstars
Falkenbergs RR
Halmstad OK
Stupid Hurts

Fbg Training Academy
Falkenberg Allstars
LK Tuppgok
Falkenbergs RR
Krogsereds IK

OK Lindéna
Tvaaker
Falkenberg

LK Tuppgok
Halmstad Garnisons IF
Aleds Skyrunners
Ferrologic
RUNFBG

Aled

Falkenbergs RR
Vinberg
Falkenbergs OK
Sléinge Cykelservice
LK Tuppgok

FK Friskus-Varberg
Halmstad OK
Crossfit Halmstad

Frolunda Supporterklubb

2017-11-03

Res Herr 10



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

57,17
57,37
59,02
60,08
60,16
61,12
63,23
64,03
67,03
67,18
67,19
68,10
Ej start
Ej start

37

14
16
45

41
32

15
12
11

38

Robert Medrala
Henrik Bechtel
Mattias Bengtsson
Per Olof Ivarsson
Johan Alsén
Patrik Andersson
Martin Nordlund

Henrik Johansson
Oliver lvesand
Oliver Arasjo
Fredrik Arasjo
Anders Johansson
Andreas Bengtsson

Filip Karlsson

Sida 2

Falkenbergs RR
FK Friskus-Varberg
Falkenberg
Krogsered
Falkenberg
RUNFBG
Falkenberg

Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Snabba Falken
Snabba Falken

Mr Husgvarna
Toringe Runners

Res Herr 10



Halloween Nightmare 2017

Damer 10 km

Resultatlista

Plac
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Tid
43,56
46,53
47,21
49,20
52,17
52,28
55,33
58,25
59,00
62,07
64,04
64,49
65,20
67,57
73,25

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Startnr Namn

308
310
312
306
315
318
317
309
316
314
301
313
311
304
305
302
303
307

Asa Eriksson
Jenny Martensson

Lotta Enberg

Ann-Charlotte Bengtsson

Kristin Gustavsson
Sara Sjogren
Ann-Sofie Lénnberg
Karin Lagerblad
Karin Sivander
Helen Lindén
Anna-Karin Larsson
Anna Johnsson
Jessica Petersson
Helen Andersson

Angelica lvesand

Anette Ottosson

Ulrika Bertilsson

Sida 3

Falkenbergs OK 2017-11-03

Klubb/Ort
Halmstad OK
Falkenberg Allstars
Halmstad OK
Falkenberg Allstars

Falkenberg

Training Academy
Falkenbergs Roadrunners
Training Academy

LK Tuppgok

Falkenberg

Krogsered

RUNFBG

Tyreso

Falkenberg

RUNFBG
Falkenberg

Res Dam 10



	Res Herr 10
	Res Dam 10

